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6:30 AM 6:38 AM
7:00 AM 7:08 AM
7:30 AM 7:38 AM
8:00 AM 8:08 AM
8:30 AM 8:38 AM
9:00 AM 9:08 AM
9:30 AM 9:38 AM
10:00AM  10:08 AM
10:30AM  10:38AM
1:00AM  11:08AM
M30AM  T:38AM
1:00PM  12:08PM
12:30PM  12:38PM
1:00 PM 1:08 PM
1:30 PM 1:38 PM
2:00 PM 2:08 PM
2:30PM 2:38 PM
3:00 PM 3:08 PM
3:30 PM 3:38 PM
4:00 PM 4:08 PM
4:30PM 4:38PM
5:00 PM 5:08 PM
5:30 PM 5:38 PM
6:00 PM 6:08 PM

6:40 AM
710 AM
7:40 AM
8:10AM
8:40 AM
9:10 AM
9:40 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:40 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:10PM
1:40 PM
2:10PM
2:40PM
3:10PM
3:40PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM
5:10 PM
5:40PM
6:10 PM

6:55 AM
7:25 AM
7:55 AM
8:25 AM
8:55 AM
9:25 AM
9:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:55 AM
1:25AM
1:55 AM
12:25PM
12:55 PM
1:25PM
1:55PM
2:25PM
2:55PM
3:25PM
3:55PM
4:25PM
4:55PM
5:25PM
5:55PM
6:25PM
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12:00 PM 12:08 PM
12:30 PM 12:38 PM
1:00 PM 1:08 PM
1:30 PM 1:38 PM
2:00 PM 2:08 PM
2:30PM 2:38PM
3:00 PM 3:08 PM
3:30PM 3:38PM
4:00PM 4:08 PM
4:30 PM 4:38PM
5:00 PM 5:08 PM
5:30 PM 5:38 PM
6:00 PM 6:08 PM

1210 PM
12:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM
2:10PM
2:40 PM
3:10PM
3:40PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM
5:10PM
5:40 PM
6:10 PM

12:25PM
12:55PM
1:25PM
1:55PM
2:25PM
2:55PM
3:25PM
3:55PM
4:25PM
4:55PM
5:25PM
5:55PM
6:25PM
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6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

'{'\5
‘_}"& P ES
S N
@o oS & P
& & & &
& AR
b?) Q’b
4 H-
6:51 AM 7:05 AM
7:21 AM 7:35 AM
7:52 AM 8:05 AM
8:22 AM 8:35 AM
8:52 AM 9:05 AM
9:21 AM 9:35 AM
9:51 AM 10:05 AM
10:21 AM 10:35 AM
10:51 AM 11:05 AM
11:21 AM 11:35 AM
11:51 AM 12:05 PM
12:21PM 12:35 PM
12:51 PM 1:05 PM
1:21 PM 1:35 PM
1:51 PM 2:05 PM
2:21PM 2:35 PM
2:51PM 3:05PM
3:22PM 3:35 PM
3:52 PM 4:05PM
4:22 PM 4:35 PM
4:52 PM 5:05PM
5:22 PM 5:35 PM
5:52 PM 6:05 PM
6:22 PM 6:35 PM
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5:55 AM 6:02 AM
6:20 AM 6:27 AM
6:50 AM 7:01 AM
7:15 AM 7:26 AM
7:40 AM 7:51 AM
8:15 AM 8:26 AM
8:45 AM 8:56 AM
9:20 AM 9:31 AM
9:50 AM 10:01 AM
10:20 AM 10:31 AM
10:50 AM 11:01 AM
11:20 AM 11:31 AM
11:50 AM 12:01 PM
12:20 PM 12:31 PM
12:50 PM 1:01 PM
1:20 PM 1:31 PM
1:50 PM 2:01PM
2:20 PM 2:31 PM
2:50 PM 3:01 PM
3:20 PM 3:31PM
3:50 PM 4:03 PM
4:20 PM 4:33 PM
4:45 PM 4:58 PM
5:15 PM 5:28 PM
5:45 PM 5:58 PM

6:25 AM
6:55 AM
7:25 AM
7:55 AM
8:25 AM
8:55 AM
9:25 AM
9:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:55 AM
11:25 AM
11:55 AM
12:25 PM
12:55 PM
1:25 PM
1:55 PM
2:25PM
2:55PM
3:25PM
3:55PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:25 PM
5:55 PM
6:25 PM



SATURDAY

12:00 PM - -
12:30 PM - -
1:00 PM - -
1:30 PM - -
2:00 PM - -
2:30 PM - -
3:00 PM - -
3:30 PM - -
4:00 PM - -
4:30 PM - -
5:00 PM - -
5:30 PM - -
6:00 PM - -
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12:21 PM 12:35 PM
12:51 PM 1:05 PM
1:21PM 1:35 PM
1:51 PM 2:05PM
2:21PM 2:35PM
2:51PM 3:05PM
3:21PM 3:35PM
3:51PM 4:05 PM
4:21PM 4:35 PM
4:51 PM 5:05PM
5:21 PM 5:35 PM
5:51 PM 6:05PM
6:21 PM 6:35 PM
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12220 PM 12229 PM
1250 PM 12:59 PM
1:20 PM 1:29 PM
1:50 PM 1:59 PM
2:20 PM 2:29 PM
2:50 PM 2:59 PM
3:20 PM 3:29 PM
3:45 PM 3:54 PM
415 PM 4:24 PM
4:45 PM 4:54 PM
515 PM 5:24 PM
5:45 PM 5:54 PM

12:55 PM
1:25PM
1:55 PM
2:25PM
2:55 PM
3:25PM
3:55 PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:25 PM
5:55 PM
6:25 PM
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6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
115 PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45PM
3:15PM
3:45PM
4:15PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45PM
6:15 PM

6:14 AM
6:44 AM
7:14 AM
7:44 AM
8:14 AM
8:44 AM
9:31 AM
10:01 AM
10:31 AM
11:01 AM
11:31 AM
12:01PM
12:31 PM
1:01PM
1:31PM
2:01 PM
2:31PM
3:01 PM
3:31PM
4:01PM
4:31PM
5:01 PM
5:31 PM
6:01 PM

6:25 AM
6:55 AM
7:25 AM
7:55 AM
8:25 AM
8:55 AM
9:47 AM
10:17 AM
10:47 AM
11:17 AM
11:47 AM
12:17 PM
12:47 PM
1:17 PM
1:47 PM
2:17 PM
2:47 PM
3:17 PM
3:47 PM
4:17 PM
4:47 PM
5:17 PM
5:47 PM
6:17 PM

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:40 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM
5:10 PM
5:40 PM

6:39 AM
7:09 AM
7:39 AM
8:09 AM
8:39 AM
9:09 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:20 AM
11:50 AM
12:20 PM
12:50 PM
1:20 PM
1:50 PM
2:20 PM
2:50 PM
3:20 PM
3:50 PM
4:20 PM
4:50 PM
5:20 PM
5:50 PM

6:55 AM
7:25 AM
7:55 AM
8:25 AM
8:55 AM
9:25 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:40 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM
5:10 PM
5:40 PM
6:10 PM
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12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

12:14 PM
12:44 PM
1:14 PM
1:44 PM
2:14 PM
2:44 PM
3:14 PM
3:44 PM
4:14 PM
4:44 PM
5:14 PM
5:44 PM
6:14 PM

12:25 PM
12:55 PM
1:25 PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55 PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:25 PM
5:55 PM
6:25 PM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

12:09 PM
12:39 PM
1:09 PM
1:39 PM
2:09 PM
2:39 PM
3:09 PM
3:39 PM
4:09 PM
4:39 PM
5:09 PM
5:39 PM
6:09 PM

12:25 PM
12:55 PM
1:25 PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55 PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:25 PM
5:55 PM
6:25 PM
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[1}] (2} (3} 4} (5} 6} {7} 8]
6:28 AM 6:36 AM 6:42 AM 6:51 AM 7:06 AM 7:15 AM 7:39 AM 7:50 AM
7:28 AM 7:36 AM 7:42 AM 7:51 AM 8:06 AM 8:15 AM 8:39 AM 8:50 AM
8:30 AM 8:38 AM 8:44 AM 8:53 AM 9:08 AM 9:17 AM 9:41 AM 9:52 AM
- - - 10:00 AM 10:13 AM 10:23AM  10:46 AM 1055 AM
- - - 11:00 AM 11:13 AM M:23AM  11:46 AM 11:55 AM
- - - 12:00 PM 12:13 PM 1223PM  12:46 PM 12:55 PM
- - - 1:00 PM 1:13 PM 1:23 PM 1:46 PM 1:55 PM
- - - 2:00 PM 2:13 PM 2:23 PM 2:46 PM 2:55 PM
- - - 3:00 PM 313 PM 3:23 PM 3:46 PM 3:55 PM
3:27 PM 3:35 PM 3:41 PM 3:50 PM 4:05 PM 414 PM 4:38PM 4:49 PM
4:30 PM 4:40 PM 4:46 PM 4:55 PM 5:10 PM 5:19 PM 5:43 PM 5:54 PM
5:40 PM 5:50 PM 5:56 PM 6:05 PM 6:20 PM
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[8 fret 7] (6] (5] 4] (3] (2] (1]
7:00 AM 7:11 AM 7:35 AM 7:44 AM 7:59 AM 8:08 AM 8:14 AM 8:22 AM
8:00 AM 8:11 AM 8:35 AM 8:44 AM 8:59 AM 9:08 AM 9:14 AM 9:22 AM
9:00 AM 9:09 AM 9:32 AM 9:42 AM 9:55 AM - - -
10:00 AM  10:09 AM 10:32AM 10:42 AM 10:55 AM - - -
11:00 AM 11:09 AM 11:32 AM 11:42 AM 11:55 AM - - -
12:00 PM 12:09 PM 12:32 PM 12:42 PM 12:55 PM - - -
1:00 PM 1:09 PM 1:32 PM 1:42 PM 1:55 PM - - -
2:00 PM 2:09 PM 232 PM 2:42 PM 2:55 PM - - -
3:00 PM 311 PM 3:34 PM 3:48 PM 4:00 PM 4:09 PM 415 PM 4:25 PM
4:00 PM 411PM 4:38 PM 4:50 PM 5:06 PM 5:18 PM 5:25 PM 5:35 PM
5:00 PM 5:11PM 5:37 PM 5:49 PM 6:04 PM 6:15 PM 6:22 PM 6:32 PM




FRIDAY

6:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:38 AM
7:38 AM
8:38 AM
9:38 AM
10:38 AM
11:38 AM
12:38 PM
1:38 PM
2:38 PM
3:38 PM
4:38 PM
5:38 PM

6:55 AM
7:55 AM
8:55 AM
9:55 AM
10:55 AM
11:55 AM
12:55 PM
1:55 PM
2:55 PM
3:55PM
4:55 PM
5:55 PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:15 AM
8:15 AM
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:15 PM
115 PM
5PM
5PM
5PM
5PM

1
1
1
1
1
15 PM

2
3
4.
5:
6:

7:25 AM
8:25 AM
9:25 AM
10:25 AM
11:25 AM
12:25 PM
1:25 PM
2:25PM
3:25PM
4:25 PM
5:25 PM
6:25 PM



6:15 AM
6:45 AM
7:15 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:45PM
4:15PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM

FRIDAY

6:22 AM
6:53 AM
7:23 AM
7:53 AM
8:23 AM
8:53 AM
9:23 AM
9:38 AM
10:08 AM
10:38 AM
11:08 AM
11:38 AM
12:08 PM
12:38 PM
1:08 PM
1:38 PM
2:08 PM
2:38 PM
3:08 PM
3:53PM
4:23 PM
4:53 PM
5:23 PM

6:42 AM
7:14 AM
7:44 AM
8:14 AM
8:44 AM
9:14 AM
9:44 AM
9:54 AM
10:21 AM
10:51 AM
11:22 AM
11:52 AM
12:22 PM
12:52 PM
1:22 PM
1:52 PM
2:22 PM
2:52 PM
3:22 PM
4:17 PM
4:47 PM
5:18 PM
5:48 PM

6:58 AM
7:31 AM
8:01 AM
8:31 AM
9:01 AM
9:31 AM
10:01 AM
10:11 AM
10:38 AM
11:08 AM
11:40 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:36 PM
5:06 PM
5:38 PM
6:08 PM

7:10 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:25 AM
10:50 AM
11:20 AM
11:55 AM
12:25 PM
12:55 PM
1:25PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55 PM
4:50 PM
5:20 PM
5:55 PM
6:25 PM

6:45 AM
7:10 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:05 AM
9:35 AM
10:05 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:35 AM
12:05 PM
12:35 PM
1:05 PM
1:35 PM
2:05PM
2:35PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:05PM
4:35 PM
5:05PM
5:40 PM

6:51 AM
7:16 AM
7:51 AM
8:21 AM
8:51 AM
9:13 AM
9:43 AM
10:13 AM
10:43 AM
11:13 AM
11:43 AM
1213 PM
12:43 PM
113 PM
1:43 PM
2:13 PM
2:43 PM
3:18 PM
3:48 PM
4:13 PM
4:43 PM
5:13 PM
5:48 PM

6:34 AM
7:.04 AM
7:33 AM
8:07 AM
8:37 AM
9:07 AM
9:28 AM
9:58 AM
10:28 AM
10:58 AM
11:28 AM
11:58 AM
12:28 PM
12:58 PM
1:28 PM
1:58 PM
2:28 PM
2:58 PM
3:34 PM
4:04 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:04 PM

6:58 AM
7:28 AM
7:58 AM
8:29 AM
8:59 AM
9:29 AM
9:41 AM
10:11 AM
10:41 AM
11:11 AM
11:41 AM
12:11 PM
12:41 PM

111 PM
1:41 PM

2:11PM
2:41PM

3:11PM
3:57PM
4:27 PM
4:54 PM
5:24 PM
5:54 PM
6:27 PM

7:10 AM
7:40 AM
8:10 AM
8:40 AM
9:10 AM
9:40 AM
9:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:55 AM
11:25 AM
11:55 AM
12:25 PM
12:55 PM
1:25 PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM
5:10 PM
5:40 PM
6:10 PM
6:40 PM



SATURDAY

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:.00PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

12:07 PM
12:37 PM

1:07 PM
1:37PM
2:07PM
2:37PM
3:07PM
3:37PM
4:07PM
4:37PM
5:07 PM
5:37 PM

1220 PM
12:50 PM

1:20 PM
1:50 PM
2:20PM
250 PM
3:20PM
3:50PM
4:20PM
4:50 PM
5:20 PM
5:50 PM

12:37PM
1:07PM
1:37PM
2:07 PM
2:37PM
3:07PM
3:37PM
4.07PM
4:37PM
5:07 PM
5:36 PM
6:06 PM

1250 PM

1:20 PM
1:50 PM
2:20PM
250 PM
3:20PM
3:50PM
4:20PM
4:50 PM
5:20 PM
5:50 PM
6:20 PM

12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM
5:10 PM
5:40 PM
6:10 PM

12:15 PM
12:45 PM

1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM
3:15PM
3:45 PM
4:15PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM

12:29 PM
12:59 PM

1:29 PM
1:59 PM
2:29 PM
2:59 PM
3:29 PM
3:59 PM
4:29 PM
4:59 PM
5:29 PM
5:59 PM
6:29 PM

12:25 PM
12:55 PM

1:25 PM
1:55 PM
2:25PM
2:55PM
3:25PM
3:55 PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:25PM
5:55 PM
6:25 PM



FRIDAY

DURHAM 1o CHAPEL HILL CARRBORO 70 CHAPEL HILL 1o DURHAM
O A O N N S
St @ & & & ¢ & & S5
S Sy & ©o & &é« <o S
(@ NS » ad N S .9 N O
P ~x$§ v N (9&y ~$§@ oggw 0$§~ 0\@?
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6:00 AM 6:07 AM 6:29 AM 6:40 AM 5:45 AM 5:48 AM 5:54 AM 6:13 AM 6:25 AM
6:30 AM 6:37 AM 6:59 AM 7:10 AM 6:15 AM 6:18 AM 6:24 AM 6:43 AM 6:55 AM
7:00 AM 7:08 AM 7:36 AM 7:50 AM 6:40 AM 6:43 AM 6:49 AM 7:13 AM 7:25 AM
7:30 AM 7:38 AM 8:06 AM 8:20 AM 7:10 AM 7:13 AM 7:19 AM 7:43 AM 7:55 AM
8:00 AM 8:08 AM 8:36 AM 8:50 AM 7:35 AM 7:38 AM 7:43 AM 8:10 AM 8:25 AM
8:30 AM 8:38 AM 9:06 AM 9:20 AM 8:05 AM 8:08 AM 8:13 AM 8:40 AM 8:55 AM
9:00 AM 9:08 AM 9:36 AM 9:50 AM 8:40 AM 8:43 AM 8:48 AM 9:13 AM 9:25 AM
DURAHM 1o CHAPEL HILL o CARRBORO CHAPEL HILL ro DURHAM
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3:30 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:13 PM 4:17 PM 3:10 PM 3:18 PM 3:43 PM 3:55 PM
4:00 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM 4:43 PM 4:47 PM 3:40 PM 3:48 PM 4:13 PM 4:25 PM
4:30 PM 4:38 PM 5:12 PM 5:17 PM 5:21 PM 4:10 PM 418 PM 4:43 PM 4:55 PM
5:00 PM 5:08 PM 5:42 PM 5:47 PM 5:51 PM 4:35 PM 4:43 PM 5:12 PM 5:25 PM
5:30 PM 5:38 PM 6:12 PM 6:17 PM 6:21 PM 5:05 PM 5:13 PM 5:42 PM 5:55 PM
5:35 PM 5:43 PM 6:12 PM 6:25 PM



FRIDAY

DURHAM STATION 10 RTC

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

10:25 AM
10:55 AM
11:25 AM
11:55 AM
12:25 PM
12:55 PM

1:25 PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:25 PM
5:55 PM
6:25 PM
6:55 PM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

10:25 AM
10:55 AM
11:25 AM
11:55 AM
12:25 PM
12:55 PM

1:25PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55 PM
4:25PM
4:55 PM
5:25 PM
5:55 PM
6:25 PM
6:55 PM

/DURHAM STATION 10 RTC

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

SATURDAY
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6:00 AM 6:12 AM 6:28 AM 6:37 AM 6:25 AM 6:29 AM 6:41 AM 6:55 AM
6:30 AM 6:43 AM 6:59 AM 7:10 AM 6:50 AM 6:55 AM 7:.09 AM 7:25 AM
7:00 AM 7:13 AM 7:31 AM 7.43 AM 7:15 AM 7:19 AM 7:35 AM 7:55 AM
7:30 AM 7.43 AM 8:01 AM 8:13 AM 7:45 AM 7:50 AM 8:06 AM 8:25 AM
8:00 AM 8:13 AM 8:32 AM 8:45 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 8:36 AM 8:55 AM
8:30 AM 8:43 AM 9:02 AM 9:15 AM 8:45 AM 8:50 AM 9:06 AM 9:25 AM
9:00 AM 9:13 AM 9:29 AM 9:40 AM 9:15 AM 9:19 AM 9:33 AM 9:55 AM
9:30 AM 9:42 AM 9:57 AM 10:10 AM 9:45 AM 9:49 AM 10:03 AM 10:25 AM
10:00 AM 10:12 AM 10:27 AM 10:40 AM 10:15 AM 10:19 AM 10:33 AM 10:55 AM
10:30 AM 10:42 AM 10:57 AM 11:10 AM 10:45 AM 10:49 AM 11:03 AM 11:25 AM
11:00 AM 11:12 AM 11:27 AM 11:40 AM 11:15 AM 11:19 AM 11:33 AM 11:55 AM
11:30 AM 11:42 AM 11:57 AM 12:10 PM 11:45 AM 11:49 AM 12:03 PM 12:25 PM
12:00 PM 12:12 PM 12:27 PM 12:40 PM 12:15 PM 12:19 PM 12:33 PM 12:55 PM
12:30 PM 12:42 PM 12:57 PM 1:10 PM 12:45 PM 12:49 PM 1:03 PM 1:25 PM
1:00 PM 1:12 PM 1:27 PM 1:40 PM 1:15 PM 1:19 PM 1:33 PM 1:55 PM
1:30 PM 1:42 PM 1:57 PM 2:10 PM 1:45 PM 1:49 PM 2:03 PM 2:25PM
2:00 PM 2:12 PM 2:27 PM 2:40 PM 2:15PM 2:19 PM 2:33PM 2:55PM
2:30 PM 2:42 PM 2:57 PM 310 PM 2:45 PM 2:49 PM 3:03PM 3:25PM
3:.00 PM 312 PM 3:27 PM 3:40 PM 310 PM 3:16 PM 3:34 PM 3.55PM
3:30 PM 342 PM 3:57 PM 4:10 PM 3:40 PM 3:46 PM 4:04 PM 4:25 PM
4:00 PM 4:20 PM 4:37 PM 4:45 PM 4:10 PM 4:16 PM 4:34 PM 4:55 PM
4:30 PM 4:50 PM 5:07 PM 515 PM 4:45 PM 4:49 PM 5:09 PM 5:25PM
5:00 PM 5:20 PM 5:37 PM 5:45PM 515 PM 5:19 PM 5:39 PM 5:55 PM
5:30 PM 5:50 PM 6:07 PM 6:15 PM 5:45PM 5:49 PM 6:09 PM 6:25 PM

6:15 PM 6:19 PM 6:39 PM 6:55 PM



SATURDAY

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

12:12 PM
12:42 PM
1112 PM
1:42PM
212 PM
2:42 PM
312PM
3:42PM
412 PM
4:42PM
512 PM
5:42 PM

12:27 PM
12:57 PM
1:27 PM
1:57 PM
2:27PM
2:57PM
3:271PM
3:57 PM
4:27PM
4:57 PM
5:27PM
5:57 PM

12:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM
210 PM
2:40PM
310PM
3:40PM
410 PM
4:40 PM
510 PM
5:40 PM
6:10 PM

12:15 PM
12:45 PM
115 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45PM
3:15 PM
3:45PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM

12:19 PM
12:49 PM
1:19 PM
1:49 PM
2:19 PM
2:49 PM
319 PM
3:49 PM
4:19 PM
4:49 PM
5:19 PM
5:49 PM

12:05 PM
12:35 PM
1:05 PM
1:35 PM
2:07 PM
2:37 PM
3:07 PM
3:37 PM
4:07 PM
4:37 PM
5:07 PM
5:37 PM
6:07 PM

12:25 PM
12:55 PM
1:25 PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55 PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:25 PM
5:55 PM
6:25 PM



FRIDAY

6:10 AM
6:40 AM
711 AM
7:41 AM
8:11 AM
8:41 AM
9:11 AM
3:40 PM
4:11 PM
4:42PM
5:13PM
5:43 PM

6:25 AM
6:55 AM
7:26 AM
7:57 AM
8:27 AM
8:57 AM
9:26 AM
3:54 PM
4:25 PM
4:57PM
5:29 PM
5:59 PM

6:45 AM
7:05 AM
7:35 AM
8:10 AM
8:40 AM

3:10 PM
3:25PM
4:00 PM
4:25PM
4:55 PM
5:30 PM
6:05PM

6:48 AM
7:09 AM
7:39 AM
8:14 AM
8:44 AM

315 PM
3:30 PM
4:05 PM
4:30 PM
5:02PM
5:37PM
6:10 PM

6:41 AM
7:15 AM
7:40 AM
8:10 AM
8:43 AM
9:13 AM
2:44 PM*
3:44 PM
4:05 PM
4:39 PM
5:07 PM
5:41PM
6:12 PM
6:40 PM

6:55 AM
7:25 AM
7:55 AM
8:25 AM
8:55 AM
9:25 AM
2:55 PM*
3:55PM
4:25PM
4:55 PM
5:25PM
5:55PM
6:25PM
6:55 PM



FRIDAY

CHAPEL HILL to RALEIGH

RALEIGH o CHAPEL HILL
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5:55 AM 6:05 AM 6:40 AM 6:50 AM 6:00 AM 6:08 AM 6:16 AM 6:45 AM 6:50 AM
6:25 AM 6:35 AM 7:13 AM 7:25 AM 6:25 AM 6:33 AM 6:43 AM 7:12 AM 7:20 AM
6:55 AM 7:05 AM 7:45 AM 8:00 AM 6:50 AM 7:00 AM 711 AM 7:42 AM 7:50 AM
7:25 AM 7:36 AM 8:20 AM 8:35 AM 7:35 AM 7:45 AM 7:57 AM 8:30 AM 8:40 AM
7:55 AM 8:06 AM 8:50 AM 9:05 AM 8:10 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 9:05 AM 9:10 AM
8:45 AM 8:56 AM 9:35 AM 9:50 AM 8:45 AM 8:54 AM 9:05 AM 9:35 AM 9:40 AM
CHAPEL HILL ro RALEIGH RALEIGH 1o CHAPEL HILL
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3:00 PM 3:07 PM 3:45PM 3:55PM 4:10 PM 3:25PM 3:38PM 4:20 PM 4:35 PM
3:30 PM 337 PM 4:15 PM 4:25PM 4:40 PM 3:55PM 4:08 PM 4:50 PM 5:05PM
4:00 PM 4:07 PM 4:50 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 4:20 PM 4:33 PM 5:20 PM 5:35PM
4:20 PM 4:27 PM 5:10 PM 5:25 PM 5:40 PM 4:50 PM 5:05PM 5:55PM 6:10 PM
4:40 PM 4:49 PM 5:37PM 5:50 PM 6:05 PM 5:20 PM 5:35PM 6:20 PM 6:35 PM
5:10 PM 5:19 PM 6:07 PM 6:20 PM 6:35 PM
5:40 PM 5:48 PM 6:35 PM

BOLD times are estimated. Buses may leave earlier than shown.



FRIDAY

DURHAM 1o RALEIGH

RALEIGH ro DURHAM
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6:00 AM 6:28 AM 6:40 AM 5:45 AM 5:54 AM 6:03 AM 6:30 AM 6:40 AM 6:50 AM
6:30 AM 6:58 AM 7:10 AM 6:15 AM 6:24 AM 6:33 AM 7:00 AM 7:10 AM 7:20 AM
7:00 AM 7:28 AM 7:40 AM 6:45 AM 6:55 AM 7:05 AM 7:35 AM 7:45 AM 7:55 AM
- - - 7:15 AM 7:26 AM 7:37 AM 8:10 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM
7:30 AM 8:10 AM 8:25 AM 7:45 AM 7:58 AM 8:09 AM 8:45 AM 8:55 AM 9:05 AM
8:05 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:27 AM 8:39 AM 9:15 AM 9:25 AM 9:35 AM
8:40 AM 9:18 AM 9:30 AM 8:45 AM 8:57 AM 9:09 AM 9:45 AM 9:55 AM 10:05 AM
915 AM 9:48 AM 10:00 AM 10:05 AM 10:17 AM 10:27 AM 10:57 AM 11:07 AM 1115 AM
10:15 AM 10:48 AM 11:00 AM 11:05 AM 1117 AM 11:27 AM 11:57 AM - -
11:25 AM 11:58 AM 12:10 PM
DURHAM 10 RALEIGH RALEIGH o DURHAM
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12:05 PM 12:15 PM 12:25 PM 12:55 PM 1:05 PM 1:20 PM 12:15 PM 12:26 PM 1:00 PM
1:10 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:10 PM 2:25 PM 1:25 PM 1:36 PM 2:10 PM
2:20 PM 2:30 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM 3:20 PM 3:35 PM 2:35PM 2:46 PM 3:20 PM
3:15 PM 3:25 PM 3:35 PM 4:05 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 310 PM 3:21 PM 3:55 PM
3:45 PM 3:55 PM 4:05 PM 4:40 PM 4:50 PM 5:05 PM 3:40 PM 3:52 PM 4:30 PM
4:15 PM 4:25 PM 4:35 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 4:10 PM 4:23 PM 5:10 PM
4:45PM 4:55 PM 5:05PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 4:40 PM 4:53 PM 5:40 PM
5:20 PM 5:30 PM 5:40 PM 6:20 PM 6:35 PM 6:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:35PM 6:25 PM
5:55 PM 6:05 PM 6:15 PM

BOLD times are estimated. Buses may leave earlier than shown.



FRIDAY

EFLAND 10 MEBANE 10 HILLSBOROUGH 70 DURHAM DURHAM 10 HILLSBOROUGH 1o EFLAND
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5:45 AM 5:58 AM 6:09 AM 6:25AM  6:48 AM 6:55 AM 6:00 AM 6:20 AM 6:45 AM
6:45 AM 6:58 AM @ 7:09 AM 7:25 AM 7:48 AM 7:55 AM 7:00 AM 720 AM @ 7:45 AM
7:45 AM 7:58 AM 8:09 AM 8:25AM  8:48 AM 8:55 AM : : :

EFLAND 70 HILLSBOROUGH ro DURHAM DURHAM 10 HILLSBOROUGH 70 MEBANE 10 EFLAND
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420PM 430PM 455 PM 400PM  408PM  427PM  445PM ASTPM . 510PM
500PM 520PM 5:55PM 500PM  5:08PM  527PM  545PM| S57PM 60 PM

® Free timed connection with PART Route 4 to Triad.

Find PART Route 4 schedules here: Times in BOLD are estimates. Buses
may leave earlier than shown.
partnc.org/route4/



